Rev 1.4
www.dioo.com © 2021 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO703• Rev 1.4
DIO703
5.5V Low Loss Power Distribution Switch
Features
 Input voltage: 2.7V to 5.5V
 Typical 75mΩ on-resistance

Sw
itch
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top
Marking
Recommended
Continuous
Current
EN/EN
Package
DIO703HAST5 W3HA 350mA Active High Green SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703HBST5 W3HB 500mA Active High Green SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703HCST5 W3HC 1A Active High Green SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703LAST5 W3LA 350mA Active Low Green SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703LBST5 W3LB 500mA Active Low Green SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703LCST5 W3LC 1A Active Low Green SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703HASO8 D703HA 350mA Active High Green SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO703HBSO8 D703HB 500mA Active High Green SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO703HCSO8 D703HC 1A Active High Green SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO703LASO8 D703LA 350mA Active Low Green SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO703LBSO8 D703LB 500mA Active Low Green SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO703LCSO8 D703LC 1A Active Low Green SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO703HAXM8 D703HA 350mA Active High Green EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703HBXM8 D703HB 500mA Active High Green EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703HCXM8 D703HC 1A Active High Green EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703LAXM8 D703LA 350mA Active Low Green EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703LBXM8 D703LB 500mA Active Low Green EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703LCXM8 D703LC 1A Active Low Green EP-MSOP8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703HAMP8 D703HA 350mA Active High Green MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703HBMP8 D703HB 500mA Active High Green MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703HCMP8 D703HC 1A Active High Green MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703LAMP8 D703LA 350mA Active Low Green MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703LBMP8 D703LB 500mA Active Low Green MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO703LCMP8 D703LC 1A Active Low Green MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
Ordering Information Complimentary Note
Ordering number = Part No. +Enable Active Version+ Continuous Current Version +Package Code
DIO703
H: Enable Active High ST5: Stands for SOT23-5